MANDATORY TECHNICAL REVIEW MEETING

ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

Public Building Commission of Chicago | Richard J. Daley Center | 50 West Washington Street, Room 200 | Chicago, lllinois 60602 | (312) 744-3090 | pbcchicago.com
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Mt. Greenwood Elementary School Annex [ — C1589

TIME

Mt. Greenwood ES Auditorium

10:30 a.m. ‘ 10841 South Homan Avenue Andy Quathamer
i | Chicago, IL 60655 | :
TITLE PHONE NITIALS
Carina Sanchez Public Building Commission Executive Director carina.sanchez@cityofchicago.org B

Lori Ann Lypson

Public Building Commissicn

Chief of Staff

lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org § i ,KV ‘

|
erin.okeefe@cityofchicago.or _ ;
[ i

Erin Mackey O'Keefe Public Building Commission Chief Business Development Officer
Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org
Richard Schleyer Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Construction richard.schleyer@cityofchicago.org

Hector Castillo

Public Building Commission

Project Manager

hector.castillo@cityofchicago.org

; Andy Quathamer Public Building Commission Project Manager andy.quathamer@cityofchicago.org
% Gina Johnson Public Building Commission Program Coordinator Construction gina.johnson@cityofchicago.org

Elizabeth Scanlan

Public Building Commission

Deputy Managing Architect

Kerl LaJeune

Public Building Commission

| Deputy Director of Design and
Planning

elizabeth.scanlan@cityofchicago.org |
|

kerl.lajeune@cityofchicago.org

Patrice Doyle

Public Building Commission

Director of Compliance !

patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org

Karl Robinson

Public Building Commission

Compliance Specialist

karl.robinson@ecityofchicago.org

Raven A. DeVaughn

Public Building Commission

Director of Procurement

raven.devaughn@cityofchicago.org ;—ﬁ(

Patricia Montenegro

Public Building Commission

Senior Contracts Manager/
Contract Officer

patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org

Tl

Miguel Fernandez

Public Building Commission

5 Program Coordinator

miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org ‘ m;}?

Minnie Keys

Public Building Commission

Associate Program Coordinator

minnie.keys@cityofchicago.org

Lisa Giderof

Public Building Commission

Director of Program Controls

lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org i
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MANDATORY TECHNICAL REVIEW MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

Mt. Greenwood Elementary School Annex Il — C1589
TIME LOCATION : FACILITATOR

Mt. Greenwood ES Auditorium
October 19, 2017 10:30 a.m. 10841 South Homan Avenue Andy Quathamer
Chicago, IL 60655

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION ‘ TITLE | PHONE

3y Public Building Commission 7754/ 2574 zﬁcge VM@ E‘gf . @é %}1
/ 3

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commissicn

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission
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PROJECT

Mt. Greenwood Elementary School Annex Il - 01589

; : TIME 5 j LOCATION i F_AC'ILIT#TOR
' — Mt Greenwood ES Auditorium ' o o
October 19, 2017 10:30 a.m. 10841 South Homan Avenue Andy Quathamer
Chicago, IL 60655
o CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION P ] R PHONERE S i BERS i g v S INITIALS
rian Zator | | CPS | bdzato@cgs.edu N o
Mary De Runtz CPS mderuntz@cps.edu
Lynne Sorkin CPS Irsorkin@cps.edu
Elizabeth Fisk Smith CPS eifisk@cps.edu
Eben Smith CPS esmith78@cps.edu
Sara Lee CPS sblee2@cps.edu ]
Mehernosh Mistry CPS mpmistry2@cps.edu
Cesar Santoy Studio ARQ csantoy@studioarg.com I‘
Araceli G. Garza-Perez Studio ARQ agarza@studioarg.com
Chris Miehle Terra Engineering cmiehle@terraengineering.com
Nihar Shah RME-i nshah@REM-i.com
Farhad Rezai RME-i frezai@RME-i.com
Ardre, Wynm _@A’\g A’W\/VM(? RME ot

v Gordxer

Kogadrkdod @ amiliveThe. ot

feowe LHve]

[

,&)Maz @CPs.
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| 1 ' Mt. Greenwood ES Auditorium
October 19, 2017 10:30 a.m. 10841 South Homan Avenue Andy Quathamer
Chicago, IL 60655
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Mt. Greenwood Elementary School Annex Il — C1589

TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR
— Mt. Greenwood ES Auditorium
October 19, 2017 10:30 a.m. 10841 South Homan Avenue Andy Quathamer
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE ' INITIALS
LEE APGGARS LecusyLablol  2i5.27¢5690 Lee @Lecenjfe. Cony L=
\F « "
Mg QUL\ Aap U ¢ Ariciow / Proy, | (PGl 28> Mql}u{d leen o-face ~5YSieemg -Qwi Mg
GEeG LAT C8AS, INC. 708 UEF- QU (NFY C CSASINC <com | Gl .
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PROJECT

Mt. Greenwood Elementary School Annex Il — C1589
TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

' Mt. Greenwood ES Auditorium
October 19, 2017 10:30 a.m. 10841 South Homan Avenue Andy Quathamer
Chicago, IL 60655
GENERAL
' PHONE

INITIALS

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION
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PROJECT

Mt. Greenwood Elementary School Annex Il — C1589
TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR
Mt. Greenwood ES Auditorium
October 19, 2017 10:30 am. 10841 South Homan Avenue Andy Quathamer
Chicago, IL 60655

GENERAL |

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE } INITIALS
e

DAVID TAciSeN Brown € mMomen  A93-374> D ARK®@. Browy momEN .com LD
s Thanos Kinsale Envtvonedd 30 DMO | (st @ [lsole eg . com
D ot s Cfraers (3-395°Z/55 e ftgze/g face -Gt Cor i
S{‘Cd' c(fluke/-}- \eom Cong Vi | & 20191072 ss Mubuto Wcalfton | S5
>0°\)h] gv]A&lL %PW?J‘\} %&fr’-”’ 3)2 448 13) A}asr-)%)b/@ ek’P;tr/Jl{ . LOVA %
jgéymr( PRUS N 28 $23.571%]  meta@ ndi v dob | B
()Sh'fta H’VVW L&A&-’j 20 0-33(7 Javm%pi{ud ] Com ) b

pr, Sho /‘f/ /4///# /%qaak 705-2639540 Shortwills & gl ot P
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MANDATORY TECHNICAL REVIEW MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT

Mt Greenwood Elementary School Annex - C1589
o LOCATION ~ FACILITATOR

Mt. Greewood ES Auditorium
October 19, 2017 10:30 a.m. 10841 South Homan Avenue Andy Quathamer

Chicago, IL 60655

e s SELIGIBLEERERUALIRIEDBIDDER S 2.
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE
CLASS A

All-Bry Construction Company

Barton Malow Company

Berglund Construction Company

A N LAScacy Blinderman Construction Company, Inc. 3j2-9¢2-258% L@S::_cxta. @ blindermencom | f02 24

_G_Q(Ql J W\l\:ﬂ? er Burling Builders, Inc. 30\ 85? Q& G uﬂﬁﬁ'—fﬂvx Gtom JU:oo~.

Clark Construction Group - Chicago, LLC

Development Solutions, Inc.

: ; \Kgq_&\\ FH Paschen, SN Nielsen & Associates, LLC 773_1,,44_1 ,M :&M\ @ F\L\Q\S CS (o~ 10' 23

T
ﬂo GU Friedler Construction Company 73/ ST -f,ﬂ() Té ‘G/F(J é,@,hﬂ[ac‘ﬂ,p, fO.: =
M[KE KWZE\[ |CH The George Sollitt Construction Company (30 - b0 -7353 CS‘('-‘-!:/P;\‘\E-MJ @ Solltt. comt 0:2/
Henry Bros Co.

James McHugh Construction Company

(f) 74 /'/é / DCQJQ(‘I K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc. B2 4321070 e terdle ~C s cop | /7 e 2/
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MANDATORY TECHNICAL REVIEW MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT

Mt Greenwood Elementary School Annex Il-C1589
TIME LOCATION ' FACILITATOR

' ' Mt. Greenwood ES Auditorium '
October 19, 2017 10:30 a.m. 10841 South Homan Avenue Andy Quathamer
Chicago, IL 60655

ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS

PARTICIPANT . ORGANIZATION _ PHONE _ : _
CLASS A (continued) 9
Madison Construction Company
@n % i {‘.,-{__ Old Veteran Construction, Inc. 77734~ 722 52 %ﬁ i e )uhg.,z-.,.‘ 0’4
Gﬁeqp_o %} 5] 4/(LU . Path Construction Company, Inc. R12. 7894695 (7 __ "’*”"‘Cj? oy ’ch,.-.(,.., /22>

g1 <t Power Construction Company, LLC

4

Powers and Sons Construction Company, Inc

Tishman Construction Corporation of IL
& f

W Turner Construction Company
ﬂpo A /‘/D‘/ / # Tyler Lane Construction, Inc. 54,7 ,ﬁ/} _,é Y, BN 7’”7 W /O 707

UJAMAA Construction, Inc.

Vanir Construction Management, Inc.

W.E. O'Neil Construction Company

Walsh Construction Company Il
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